
 
Kreismeisterschaft Bogen Halle 2005 in Ditzingen am 24.10.2004  

(Ergebnisliste) 
 
Schützenklasse  SpO  6.20.10 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 11B Böttcher, Jens Sgi Ditzingen WT 269 272 0 0 541

2. 9A Grimm, Stefan Sgi Ditzingen WT 261 261 0 0 522

3. 8A Tschinke, Thomas Sgi Ditzingen WT 256 251 0 0 507

4. 7D Pachaly, Klaus SV Wimsheim WT 249 254 0 0 503

5. 12B Kortenbruck, Mathias Sgi Ditzingen WT 250 239 0 0 489

6. 5A Faulstich, Karl Sgi Ditzingen WT 230 222 0 0 452

7. 10A Kohl, Michael Sgi Ditzingen WT 205 221 0 0 426

Damenklasse  SpO  6.20.11 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 7A Blaue, Yvonne Sgi Ditzingen WT 266 255 0 0 521

2. 3B Jilg, Gudrun SV Wimsheim WT 244 244 0 0 488

3. 4B Kortenbruck, Karin Sgi Ditzingen WT 242 241 0 0 483

Schülerklasse A  SpO  6.20.20 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 4A Kubelka, Pierre SV Wimsheim WT 250 259 0 0 509

2. 5A Faulstich, Florian Sgi Ditzingen WT 229 247 0 0 476

3. 4C Schmitt, Florian Sgi Ditzingen WT 227 240 0 0 467

4. 4D Pannier, Florian SV Wimsheim WT 209 228 0 0 437

5. 5B Höntsch, Simon Sgi Ditzingen WT 217 198 0 0 415

6. 4B Landwehr, Mathias Sgi Ditzingen WT 201 212 0 0 413

weibl. Schülerklasse A  SpO  6.20.21 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 9D Hofffmann, Mareike Sgi Ditzingen WT 265 265 0 0 530

2. 5C Arweiler, Christine Sgi Ditzingen WT 253 248 0 0 501

3. 5D Pfeil, Heike SV Wimsheim WT 244 230 0 0 474

4. 6A Zipperer, Sophie Sgi Ditzingen WT 189 168 0 0 357

Schülerklasse B  SpO  6.20.22 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 2A Bechtel, Daniel SV Wimsheim WT 272 254 0 0 526

2. 3B Koschany, Niklas Sgi Ditzingen WT 199 216 0 0 415

3. 2B Wissmann, Frank Sgi Ditzingen WT 173 197 0 0 370

4. 3A Maier, Steven SV Wimsheim WT 165 180 0 0 345

Schülerklasse weibl. B  SpO  6.20.23 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 2C Faulstich, Julia Sgi Ditzingen WT 226 199 0 0 425

 



 
Schülerklasse C m.  SpO  6.20.24 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 1A Hansen, Manuel SV Wimsheim WT 234 0 0 0 234

2. 1D Dast, Andreas Sgi Ditzingen WT 208 0 0 0 208

3. 1C Sauer, Ludvik Sgi Ditzingen WT 198 0 0 0 198

4.  1B Kiefer, Leon Sgi Ditzingen WT 132 0 0 0 132

Jugendklasse  SpO  6.20.30 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 7B Kohler, Stefan Sgi Ditzingen WT 221 244 0 0 465

weibl. Jugendklasse  SpO  6.20.31 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 7A Weischedel, Nadine Sgi Ditzingen WT 264 268 0 0 532

2. 8A Kiefer, Nina Sgi Ditzingen WT 244 240 0 0 484

3. 6B Wielandt, Ina SV Wimsheim WT 247 226 0 0 473

4. 6D Koschany, Lisa Sgi Ditzingen WT 206 226 0 0 432

5. 8B Gritzbach, Denise SV Wimsheim WT 135 145 0 0 280

Juniorenklasse A  SpO  6.20.40 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 1B Lange, Stefan Sgi Ditzingen WT 245 229 0 0 474

Juniorenklasse B  SpO  6.20.42 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 1D Jilg, Michael SV Wimsheim WT 276 245 0 0 521

2. 2D Weidle, Fabian Sgi Ditzingen WT 251 259 0 0 510

3. 1C Landwehr, Andreas Sgi Ditzingen WT 229 224 0 0 453

4. 1A Tschinke, Florian Sgi Ditzingen WT 231 215 0 0 446

5. 2A Weber, Stefan Sgi Ditzingen WT 190 213 0 0 403

6. 2B Kubelka, Kevin SV Wimsheim WT 169 160 0 0 329

Altersklasse  SpO  6.20.50 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 6A Grimm, Dietrich Sgi Ditzingen WT 539 0 0 0 539

2. 5B Kohler, Bernd Sgi Ditzingen WT 226 202 0 0 428

Damen Altersklasse  SpO  6.20.51 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 3D Weischedel, Irene Sgi Ditzingen WT 238 259 0 0 497

Seniorenklasse  SpO  6.20.60 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 11C Autrata, Karl Sgi Ditzingen WT 239 235 0 0 474

2. 6C Rost-Siebert, Klaus Sgi Ditzingen WT 234 219 0 0 453

Damen Seniorenklasse  SpO  6.20.61 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 7B Tesch, Gisela Sgi Ditzingen WT 259 241 0 0 500



 
Schützenklasse Comp.  SpO  6.25.10 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 9C Pfeil, Michael SV Wimsheim WT 279 280 0 0 559

2. 8D Schüller, Ottmar SV Wimsheim WT 277 277 0 0 554

3. 8B Maier, Klaus SV Wimsheim WT 274 276 0 0 550

4. 10C Hansen, Gerd SV Wimsheim WT 269 265 0 0 534

5. 11A Steigenberger, Hans SV Wimsheim WT 247 270 0 0 517

Damenklasse Comp.  SpO  6.25.11 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 10B Hesse, Sarah Sgi Ditzingen WT 272 266 0 0 538

2. 9D Pannier, Marion SV Wimsheim WT 249 242 0 0 491

3. 9B Maier, Monika SV Wimsheim WT 252 218 0 0 470

Schülerkl. Comp.  SpO  6.25.20 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 7C Hansen, Florian SV Wimsheim WT 224 222 0 0 446

Jugendklasse Comp.  SpO  6.25.30 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 8C Wielandt, Timo SV Wimsheim WT 266 256 0 0 522

Schützenkl. Blankbogen  SpO  6.15.10 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 4A Klingel, Harald SV Wimsheim WT 193 174 0 0 367

2. 5C Kayser, Karl-Heinz SV Wimsheim WT 169 165 0 0 334

Damenkl. Blankbogen  SpO  6.15.11 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 4D Kayser, Dagmar SV Wimsheim WT 200 215 0 0 415

2. 3C Pfeil, Marion SV Wimsheim WT 123 185 0 0 308

Schülerkl. Blankbogen.  SpO  6.15.20 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 6C Mollweide, Sebastian SV Wimsheim WT 155 137 0 0 292

Jugendkl. Blankbogen  SpO  6.15.30 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 8D Mollweide, Maximilian SV Wimsheim WT 119 129 0 0 248

Juniorenklasse  SpO  6.15.40 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 3A Wanzki, Patrick SV Wimsheim WT 103 101 0 0 204

2. 2C Lauser, Thomas SV Wimsheim WT 85 107 0 0 192



 
Alterskl. Blankbogen  SpO  6.15.50 
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total  

1. 6D Turner, Michael Sgi Ditzingen WT 212 198 0 0 410

2. 6B Tosenberger, Klaus SV Wimsheim WT 172 154 0 0 326

3. 4C Wielandt, Bernd SV Wimsheim WT 123 158 0 0 281

 
 
 
 Mannschaft :  Schützenklasse  
. 
 1. Sgi Ditzingen  11B Böttcher, Jens 541   
 9A Grimm, Stefan 522   
 10A Kohl, Michael 426 1489  
. 
 2. Sgi Ditzingen  8A Tschinke, Thomas 507   
 12B Kortenbruck, Mathias 489   
 5A Faulstich, Karl 452 1448  
  
 Mannschaft :  Damenklasse  
. 
 1. Sgi Ditzingen  7A Blaue, Yvonne 521   
 3D Weischedel, Irene 497   
 4B Kortenbruck, Karin 483 1501  
  
 Mannschaft :  Schülerklasse A  
. 
 1. Sgi Ditzingen  9D Hofffmann, Mareike 530   
 5C Arweiler, Christine 501   
 5A Faulstich, Florian 476 1507  
. 
 2. SV Wimsheim  4A Kubelka, Pierre 509   
 5D Pfeil, Heike 474   
 4D Pannier, Florian 437 1420  
. 
 3. Sgi Ditzingen  4C Schmitt, Florian 467   
 5B Höntsch, Simon 415   
 4B Landwehr, Mathias 413 1295  
  
 Mannschaft :  Schülerklasse B  
. 
 1. Sgi Ditzingen  2C Faulstich, Julia 425   
 3B Koschany, Niklas 415   
 2B Wissmann, Frank 370 1210 
Mannschaft :  Schülerklasse C m.  
. 
 1. Sgi Ditzingen  1D Dast, Andreas 208   
 1C Sauer, Ludvik 198   
 1B Kiefer, Leon 132 538  
  



 
 Mannschaft :  Jugendklasse  
. 
 1. Sgi Ditzingen  7A Weischedel, Nadine 532   
 7B Kohler, Stefan 465   
 6D Koschany, Lisa 432 1429  
  
 Mannschaft :  Juniorenklasse A  
. 
 1. Sgi Ditzingen  2D Weidle, Fabian 510   
 1B Lange, Stefan 474   
 1C Landwehr, Andreas 453 1437  
  
 Mannschaft :  Altersklasse  
. 
 1. Sgi Ditzingen  6A Grimm, Dietrich 539   
 11C Autrata, Karl 474   
 6C Rost-Siebert, Klaus 453 1466  
  
 Mannschaft :  Schützenklasse Comp.  
. 
 1. SV Wimsheim  9C Pfeil, Michael 559   
 8D Schüller, Ottmar 554   
 8B Maier, Klaus 550  1663  
  
 Mannschaft :  Schützenkl. Blankbogen  
. 
 1. SV Wimsheim  4D Kayser, Dagmar 415   
 5C Kayser, Karl-Heinz 334   
 4C Wielandt, Bernd 281 1030  
  
 Mannschaft :  Alterskl. Blankbogen  
. 
 1. SV Wimsheim  4A Klingel, Harald 367   
 6B Tosenberger, Klaus 326   
 3C Pfeil, Marion 308 1001 



 



 


